CICLOTURISTAS
Raquel Dominguez y S. Roberto Mateos
FECHA

Del 6 de noviembre de 2018 al 6 de enero de 2019

RUTOMETRO Y DESCANSO

DIA TRAYECTO KM TOTAL
08.11.2018 Masuda — Masuda 17 17
09.11.2018 Masuda — Tsuwano 43 60
10.11.2018 Tsuwano — Kakinokimura Kakinoki 24 84
11.11.2018 Kakinokimura Kakinoki — lwakuni 65 149
12.11.2018 Iwakuni — Miyajima Island 35 184
13.11.2018 Miyajima Island - Hiroshima 23 207
14.11.2018 Hiroshima - Hiroshima 20 227
15.11.2018 Hiroshima — Hiroshima 25 252
16.11.2018 Hiroshima — Hiroshima 37 289
17.11.2018 Hiroshima — Ogakichookimi (Etajima Island) 41 330
18.11.2018 Ogakichookimi — Shimokamagari Island 44 374
19.11.2018 Shimokamagari — Sakurai Kaihin Fureai-Hiroba 45 419
20.11.2018 Sakurai Kaihin Fureai-Hiroba — Niihama 59 478
21.11.2018 Niihama — Kinshachohiranoyama 38 516
22.11.2018 Kinshachohiranoyama — Templo Budista Senryuji 14 530
23.11.2018 Templo Budista Senryuji — Kawaguchi 32 562
24.11.2018 Kawaguchi — Valle de lya — Oboke — Kawaguchi 50 612

25.11.2018 Kawaguchi — Kizenzan Camp (Motoyama) 48 660




26.11.2018 Kizenzan Camp (Motoyama) — Konoka Onsen 45 705
27.11.2018 Konoka Onsen — Yonoura Onsen (Imabari) 52 757
28.11.2018 Yonoura Onsen — Shitadame Port (Oshima Island) 36 793
29.11.2018 Shitadame Port — Tatara Onsen (Omishima Island) 33 826
30.11.2018 Tatara Onsen (Omishima Island) — Onomichi 50 876
01.12.2018 Descanso

02.12.2018 Onomichi — Fuchu 31 907
03.12.2018 Descanso por lluvia

04.12.2018 Fuchu — Mitsunobu 31 938
05.12.2018 Mitsunobu — Saijo 51 989
06.12.2018 Descanso por lluvia

07.12.2018 Saijo — Nichinan 46 1.035
08.12.2018 Nichinan — Hiruzen Kamifukuda 52 1.087
09.12.2018 Descanso por nieve

10.12.2018 Hiruzen Kamifukuda - Hiruzen Kamifukuda 29 1.116
11.12.2018 Hiruzen Kamifukuda — Hawai Onsen (Lago Togo) 47 1.163
12.12.2018 Hawai Onsen - Tottori 50 1.213
13.12.2018 Tottori — Higashihama Beach 30 1.243
14.12.2018 Descanso por lluvia, viento y frio

15.12.2018 Higashihama Beach — Benten Beach 48 1.303
16.12.2018 Benten Beach (Takeno) — Mineyama 48 1.351
17.12.2018 Mineyama — Amanohashidate 32 1.383
18.12.2018 Amanohashidate — Maizuru 49 1.432
19.12.2018 Maizuru — Obama 46 1.478




20.12.2018 Descanso

21.12.2018 Obama — Kutsuki Shinhonjin 40 1.518
22.12.2018 Kutsuki Shinhonjin — Kamitakano Yamanohashido 49 1.567
23.12.2018 Kamitakano Yamanohashido — Kyoto 12 1.579
24.12.2018 Kyoto — Kyoto 22 1.601
25.12.2018 Kyoto — Kyoto 25 1.626
26.12.2018 Kyoto — Kyoto 31 1.657
27.12.2018 Kyoto — Kyoto 11 1.668
28.12.2018 Kyoto — Kyoto 22 1.690
29.12.2018 Kyoto — Nara 55 1.745
30.12.2018 Nara — Nara 5 1.750
31.12.2018 Nara — Nara 6 1.756
01.01.2019 Nara — Nara 12 1.762
02.01.2019 Nara — Osaka 36 1.798
03.01.2019 Osaka — Osaka 20 1.818
04.01.2019 Osaka — Osaka 18 1.836
05.01.2019 Osaka — Osaka 12 1.848




